
WILL COUNTY METROPOLITAN EXPOSITION AND AUDITORIUM AUTHORITY 

Date: November 19, 2025 

Authority Memo Number 045-2025 

Regarding: 2026 Regular Meeting Schedule 

Recommendation: Approval of the following regular meetings of the Authority Board at 4:00 p.m. on the 

fourth Wednesday of the month, January through October, and on November 18 and December 16. 

 Wednesday, January 28, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, February 25, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, March 25, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, April 22, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, May 27, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, June 24, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, July 22, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, August 26, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, September 23, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, October 28, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, November 18, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, December 16, 2026, 4:00 p.m. 


